w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 T h is  is  t h e  N e w  P o w e r  o f  G o u l d !
02/27/02
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108
Toll Free: 800-54-GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600 FAX: 410.987.1201
EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com WEB: www.gouldfo.com
FEATURES

11 Data - 14 Ground
12 Ground 13 NC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Receiver
RXRC-___ ___ ___-___ ___ ___ -___
To order or for additional information about this and other Gould products, please contact
us at: Phone: 1-410-987-5600
Fax: 1-410-987-1201
Web: www.gouldfo.com
All data listed in this specification sheet is subjected to change without notice.  Gould
reserves the right to revise, update the data sheet.  Copyright 2001 by Gould Fiber Optics.
…continued
2.5 Gb/s
Mini APD
Receiver
Module
Data Rate
100=Mb
155=155Mb
G01=1.0Gb
G24=2.4Gb
G10=10Gb
Package
300=300pin
MSA
2X7=2by 7
212=24pin
210=20pin
1X9
2X9
Connector
0=None
1=MU
2=ST
3=FC
4=SC
5=LC
6=FC/APC
7=SC/APC
9=LC/APC